
\

I
BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD 

POWER DIVISION, MINISTRY OF POWER, ENERGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES. 
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

Date: 16-07-2025e-Tender Reference No: 27.12.0000.019.07.47.25.76

e-Tender Notice
e-Tenders are invited in the National e-GP System Portal (httD://www.eprocure. aov.bdl for the purchase of Super 
Enamel, Line Man Tools, 33 KV ACR & Fuse Cutout & Barrel of which e-tender submission deadlines are as 
mentioned below:

Closing Date Closing TimeTender IDItem
Purchaseof Super Enamel for Storing at Dhaka, Chittagong & Khulna 
__________________ Warehouse (Phase-1)___________________
Purchase of Line Man Tools for Storing at Dhaka, Khulna & Chittagong 

Warehouse (Phase-2)

1131490 25-08-2025 11:15

25-08-20251131488 11:30

Purchase of 33 KV ACR for Storing at Dhaka, Khulna 8t Chittagong Warehouse 1131489 25-08-2025 11:45

Purchase of Fuse Cutout & Barrel for Storing at CWH (Dhk/KIn/Ctg) 1131491 25-08-2025 12:00

These are online Tenders, where only e-Tenders will be accepted in e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will 
be accepted. To submit e-Tender, please register on e-GP system fhttD://www.eDrocure.aov.bd). for more 
details please contact Support Desk (Cell no. 01713796565).
The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited 
through online from any e-GP registered bank's branches or another payment procedure prescribed in e-GP 
System (a-chalan).
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and also in E-mail: 
rebprocure(5)vahoo.com

Director (Procurement)
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board 
Head Office Building (7"1 Floor) 
Nikunza-2, Khilkhet 
Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh,
Tel : 8900359
E-mail: rebprocure@yahoo.com

yrtw* •t€i ftrrm CTttf

BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

ISO 9001, ISO 14001 & 
OHSAS 18001 Certified

i
!

&

i
I

http://www.eprocure
http://www.eDrocure.aov.bd
mailto:rebprocure@yahoo.com

